
Region 9 EBDP Active / Share Leaders 2020 Report 1 = MOB     4 = PPATH
2 = PATH    5 = CCC
3 = DPATH 6 = PTC

Last Name First Name 1   2   3    4       5    6 COUNTY Affiliation Phone Number Email Address

Bonifas Lori Alpena Alcona Health Center 989.358.3962 lbonifas@alconahc.org

Corwin Chuck Roscommon COA Roscommon 734-417-1878 chuckccorwin2@gmail.com

Douglas Jodi Otsego Laurus Home Care (Otse 231.675.9157 jdouglas@laurushomecare.com

Grieb Kaitlyn Crawford County Commission on 989.348.7123 kgrieb@crawfordcoa.org

Irish Sherri Otsego COA Otsego 231-499-9246 sherii@occoaonline.org

LaMarre Kara Alpena Region 9 AAA 989-464.0049 lamarrekk@yahoo.com

Looney Debra Roscommon COA Roscommon 989.366.0205 looneydebra73@yahoo.com

Mainville Brooke Alpena NEMCSA 989.464.2895 mainvilleb@nemcsa.org

Radulski Nadine Montmorency COA Montmorency 989-785-2580 nradulski@montmorencycoa.org

Ramsey Vicki Otsego COA Otsego 989.732.1122 vdrobram@hotmail.com

Robinette Kelly Alpena Region 9 AAA 989-358-4628 robinettek@nemcsa.org

Rondeau Pat Alpena COA Alpena 989-356-6153 patrondeau@live.com

SmithA Aubrey Iosco Alcona Health Center 989.305.0179 asmith@alconahc.org

Stelter Gretchen Crawford MSU Extension 810-577-0902 stelter@anr.msu.edu

Thomas-Hogan Kaye Crawford COA Crawford 989.348.1722 raka1246@hotmail.com

Thompson Denise Alcona Alcona Health Center 989.736.9871 dthompson@alconahc.org

Weir Sue Roscommon COA Roscommon 810.210.3697 sbweir07@aol.com

Wethington Nicole Crawford MSU Extension 989-344-3264 ext. 1 wething@msu.edu

Williamson Jan Roscommon COA Roscommon 989.821.6994 hhwilj@hotmail.com

Zettel April Ogemaw COA Ogemaw 989.645.3010 ext. 1811 special.programs@ogemawcoa.org
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